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SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER

" £ Strum, Jessie Montgomery
a%‘ﬁ:? k:s‘!‘ ?_gé Serenade for Strings, Pyotr llyich Tchaikovsky
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b EASTON CHURCH OF GOD, EASTON, MD
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‘Saturday, September 30. 7:30 PM
CAPE HENLOPEN HIGH SCHOOL, LEWES, DE

Sunday, October 1, 3 PM
COMMUNITY CHURCH, OCEAN PINES, MD

Overture, Elfrida Andrée
* B Symphonic Variations on an African Air, Samuel Coleridge-Taylor
V'Symphony No. 5 (Reformation), Felix Mendelssohn

' (sj?Friday, November 3, 7:30 PM
"~ Saturday, November 4, 3 PM

Sunday, November 5, 3 PM

Thursday, November 30, 7 PM
AVALON THEATER, EASTON, MD

Saturday, December 2, 7 PM
CAPE HENLOPEN HIGH SCHOOL, LEWES, DE

Sunday, December 3, 3 PM
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER, OCEAN CITY, MD

Claire Galloway, Soprano
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Join the MSO for a Toast to the New Year 2024
Sunday, December 31, 7 PM
CHRIST CHURCH, EgSTON, MD
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Taylor Hillary Boykins

Mezzo-Soprano

Lo« Sleabeth Lofer
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P Intemational Concetbo Compelition

| = Sunday, March 24, 3 PM
‘ "\. < ‘4, \TODD PERFORMING ARTS CENTER, WYE MILLS, MD
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Rob McGinness, Baritone

Finlandia, Jean Sibelius
i Ethiopia's Shadow in America, Florence Price
\:‘ Cello Concerto, Antonin Dvorék
2O .
Thursday, April 4, 7:30 PM

Saturday, April 6, 3 PM
Amit Peled, Cello

Sunday, April 7, 3 PM

MAY

Chokfi', Jerod Tate
Appalachian Spring, Aaron Copland
Rhapsody in Red, White, and Blue, Peter Boyer
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\ Friday, May 3, 7 PM
l CAPE HENLOPEN HIGH SCHOOL, LEWES, DE

Saturday, May 4, 7 PM
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER, OCEAN CITY, MD

Jeffrey Biegel, Pi
SHEYBIESEL T Sunday, May 5, 3 PM
TODD PERFORMING ARTS CENTER, WYE MILLS, MD

2023-2024

Emsembles Series .

Sunday, October 15, 4 PM, Academy Art Museum, Easton, MD
Saturday, October 21, 3 PM, Epworth United Methodist Church, Rehoboth Beach, DE

Friday, December 15, 7 PM, Epworth United Methodist Church, Rehoboth Beach, DE
Sunday, December 17, 4 PM, Christ Church, Easton, MD

Saturday, February 10, 3 PM, Epworth United Methodist Church, Rehoboth Beach, DE
Sunday, February 11, 4 PM, Academy Art Museum, Easton, MD

Saturday, May 18, 7 PM, Epworth United Methodist Church, Rehoboth Beach, DE
Sunday, May 19, 4 PM, Academy Art Museum, Easton, MD

Sponsorships, season subscriptions and single tickets are available now!
Order online at midatlanticsymphony.org or via form included here.

For unforeseen circumstances, soloists and programs are subject to change without notice. The Mid-Atlantic Symphony
Orchestra, a nonprofit organization, is supported by grants from the Maryland State Arts Council, Talbot County Arts
Council, Worcester County Arts Council, the Sussex County Council, and the Van Strum Foundation, as well as other

generous donations from corporations, organizations, and individuals.

MSO 2023-24 MASTERWORKS & ENSEMBLE SERIES ORDER FORM

Seating at all concerts is general admission. Tickets will be mailed beginning August 1, 2023

| WANT TO BE A SEASON SPONSOR $800 ($350 of the cost is a donation)

Includes 2 season subscriptions to the Masterworks Concert Series and special recognition in our season programs.

[] Season Subscription* # Subscriptions ____ x$225=___
Includes 5 Masterworks Concerts &
the Concerto Competition

Choose primary venue: [_] Easton [] Ocean Pines/ Ocean City [] pelaware

D I am a new subscriber (New subscribers, get a second new subscription for 50% off)
(Must be ordered via mail)

x$112 =

Single Tickets Date # Tickets
September/October x $50 =
November x $50 =
December x $55 =
Competition x $50 =
April X %R0 =
May x $55 =

New Year's Eve

[]$90 Premium Reserved Seating  #Tickets x$90 =

[] $65 General Seating #Tickets x $65 =

Subtotal
Donation
Total

2023-2024 ENSEMBLES SERIES
(L] Season Subscription ~ # Subscriptions x$125=

Single Tickets Location #Tickets

October [Easton CORehoboth __ x9$35=
December O Easton CIRehoboth __ x$35=
February [ Easton ORehoboth ___ x$35=
May OlEaston ORehoboth ——— x$35=

Subtotal
Donation
Total

Grand Total

Billing Information

Name (as it appears on credit card if using credit card)

Address (credit card billing address if using credit card)
City State
Phone Email

] VISA ] MASTERCARD Security Code

Credit Card Number Exp. Date

Signature Check Number (payable to MSO)
Mid-Atlantic Symphony Orchestra | PO Box 3381, Easton, MD 21601 | 410-289-3440 | 888-846-8600




